
URNIK TELOVADNICE 2024 - 2025

PON TOR SRE ČET PET

1 8.00-8.45 3.A 4.A 5.A 5.A
ŠPO 

8.M

2 9.05-9.50 3.B
ŠPO 

6.M
2.A 4.A ŠPO 8.Ž

3
9.55-

10.40

ŠPO 

7.M
ŠPO 6.Ž

ŠPO 

7.M

ŠPO 

6.M
1.A

4
10.45-

11.30
ŠPO 7.Ž

ŠPO 

8.M
ŠPO 7.Ž ŠPO 6.Ž ŠPO 6.Ž

5
11.35-

12.20 

ŠPO 

6.M
ŠPO 8.Ž 3.A in B 3.A

IŠP    

9.r

6
12.40-

13.25
ŠPO 9.Ž

ŠPO 

9.M

ŠPO   

9.Ž

ŠPO   

9.Ž

RaP 

špo 9.r

7
13.30-

14.15
ŠZZ (ž)

RaP-

špo 8.r
ŠSP ŠZZ (m)

LIGA 

PRVAKOV 
nogomet

8
14.20-

15.05

LIGA 

PRVAKOV 
odbojka

RAP


